27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Boys MS - 2021

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Westview MS

Wawasee MS

Leo MS

DeKalb MS

West Noble MS

St. Vincent MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Woodlan MS

Eastside MS
LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
Garrett MS

Fremont MS

Average Time Score

00:12:02.55
00:12:21.58
00:12:43.22
00:12:42.30
00:12:36.85
00:13:15.37
00:13:17.78
00:13:49.84
00:14:14.20
00:14:01.28
00:14:07.95
00:15:04.23

Printed: 8/28/2021 10:43:50 AM

57
72
109
110
121
167
183
236
246
249
260
293

Name

Lakeland MS

Central Noble MS

Oak Farm Montessori School
Hamilition MS

Prairie Heights MS

Career Academy South Bend
Churubusco MS

; T Finis]

00:15:00.87
00:14:22.42
00:13:47.36
00:16:40.20
00:14:53.91
00:18:28.83
00:15:20.43
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Boys MS - 2021

Individual Overall Results
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(28)
29
30

{31)

32
33

34
35
36
37

(38)

(39)

(40)
41
42
43

(44)

1866
1843
1877
1768
1517
1867
1789
1663
1485
1842
1790
1799
1487
1571
1599
1700
1082
1791
1528
1497
1763
1583
1831
1597
1084
1879
1868
1894
1788
1551
1802
1598
1749
1801
1679
1701
1496
1678
1507
1704
1664
1422
1486
1869
1467
1580
1887
1829
1563
1781
1665

Daniel Yoder
Nathan Troxel
Noah Bontrager
Michael Moran
Andrew Strong
Carson Niccum
JD Stoffel

Jiler Gould
Corbin Smith
Xavier Hofmeister
Mason Worrell
Zack Kryder
Brady Vince
Memphis Martin
Cooper Abel
Sam Veerkamp
Kyle Knafel

Ivan Waikel
Shaun Fansier
Nolan Sonnenberg
Isaac Sarrazine
Garrett Black
Caleb Petersen
Stewart Steldinger
Keegan Knight
Adrian Bontrager
Austin Schlabach
Collin Klepper
Grady Berkeypile
Aiden Blotz

Luke Stuckman
William Perkins
Isaac Nielson
Drew Yoder
Cooper Routsong
Vincent Clauser
Caden Rice
Derek Hale

Noah Dove
Charles Sweaney
Nate Gustafson
Jayden Harris
Alex Stahi

Jaryl Yoder
Tegan Mcintire
Zander Ritenour
Nathan Culler
Ben Sprague
Robert Schiek
Gabriel Stoffel
Sam Fowerbaugh

Class
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
Tth
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
gth
7th
7th
7th
6th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
Tth
Tth
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
Tth
8th
8th
Tth
6th
8th
8th
6th
8th
8th
6th
6th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
Tth
7th
7th
7th
6th
8th

Chip Time
00:11:11.09
00:11:14.59
00:11:16.02
00:11:45.72
00:11:49.09
00:11:52.47
00:11:56.72
00:11:56.89
00:12:01.02
00:12:01.22
00:12:08.25
00:12:10.81
00:12:16.62
00:12:17.92
00:12:26.01
00:12:26.26
00:12:29.92
00:12:32.74
00:12:38.62
00:12:40.55
00:12:43.19
00:12:45.87
00:12:45.94
00:12:49.04
00:12:52.56
00:12:56.46
00:12:56.71
00:12:58.84
00:12:59.41
00:13:03.68
00:13:03.84
00:13:04.81
00:13:07.94
00:13.08.22
00:13:08.35
00:13:09.36
00:13:11.20
00:13:13.28
00:13:14.03
00:13:17.40
00:13:19.36
00:13:22.10
00:13:22.26
00:13:22.29
00:13:24.46
00:13:25.23
00:13:26.33
00:13:26.97
00:13:27.57
00:13:27.72
00.13:28.86

Printed: 8/28/2021 10:43:50 AM

Team

Waestview MS

West Nobla MS
Waestview MS

St. Vincent MS
Eastside MS

Westview MS
Wawasee MS

Leo MS

DeKalb MS

Waest Noble MS
Wawasee MS

Wawasee MS

DeKalb MS

Lakeland MS

Leo MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Centiral Noble MS
Wawasee MS

Fremont MS

DeKalb MS

St. Vincent MS
LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
West Noble MS

Leo MS

Central Noble MS
Westview MS
Westview MS

Woodlan MS

Wawasee MS

Garrett MS

Wawasee MS

Leo MS

St. Vincent MS
Wawasee MS

Oak Farm Montessori School
St. Charles/St. Jude MS
DeKalb MS

Qak Farm Montessori School
Eastside MS

§t. Charles/St. Jude MS
Leo MS

DeKalb M3

DeKalb MS

Weslview M5

DeKalb MS
LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
Woodlan MS

West Noble MS
Hamilition MS

Wawasee M5

Leo MS

Poage: 50f 8



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
87
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
g1
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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45 1833
(46) 1814
(47) 1660
48 1703
(49) 1878
50 1893
51 1553
2.0 1662
P 1694
q o~ 1481
52 1530
53 1732
54 1578
4 0% 1495
0 1675
55 1764
q 0 1778
g 107 1594
Q00 1593
B0 1432
56. 1891
qr0 1863
[o 100 1479
57 1545
(68) 1832
59 1746
60 1516
fl lo. 1875
61 1532
(62) 1715
{2 0" 1587
63 1892
0 1695
0 1676
64 1550
(65 1552
66 1581
1300 1493
|q- g 1815
jgue’ 1865
(67) 1533
0 1681
o 1075
68 1585
0 1849
0 1853
(69) 1747
0 1491
o 1779
0 1088
0 1864
70 1518
0 1569
(71) 1582

Anthony Castillo
Greyson Ruch
Easton Callow
Ethan Chenowith
Milan Miller
Cooper McDaniel
Ryan Kochendorfer
Sammy Lorenc
Larsen Dilts
Wyatt Knepper
Tristan Price
Max Furnas

Jake Dulin

Nico DeTray

Riley Fitzharris
Samuel Zehr

Christopher Derrickson

Thomas Wagner
Levi Lorenc

Sam Lehman
Kolten Conrad
Lucas Mullet
Carter Doller
Kohen Smith
Daniel Trinkiein
Miles Clemens
Hunter Ellinger
Alex Yoder
Merek Malcoim
Louie Ley

tan Ringger
Caleb Palmer
Briggs Cheesman
Andy Sondek
Conner Boltz
Wade Kirby
Caden Rothhaar
Griffin Eikins
Braxten Kurtz
Boe Helmuth
Lance Squire
Callenr Helmuth
Artez Howard
Caleb VandeVelde
Brendan Milter
Gavin Rainsberger
Jackson Luce
Cody Bernard
Alpoe Walker
Hunter Miller
Kyle Multet
Jonah Towers
Nikolas Edwards
Jeffray Fletcher

Tth
6th
8th
6th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
6th
8th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
6th
8th
7th
7th
Tth
7th
6th
8th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
8ih
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
Gth
6th
8th
&th
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th

00:13:35.54
00:13:37.49
00:13:38.63
00:13:39.71
00:13:41.97
00:13:42.56
00:13:50.75
00:13:50.94
00.13:53.06
00:13:53.97
00:13:54.15
00:13:56.19
00:14:02.35
00:14:03.97
00:14:05.23
00:14:09.11
00:14:10.93
00:14:11.46
00:14:15.19
00:14:15.94
00:14:20.56
00:14:21.31
00:14:24.29
00:14:25.59
00:14:28.05
00:14:30.88
00:14:33.46
00:14:34.29
00:14:36.06
00:14:37.48
00:14:37.86
00:14:40.89
00:14:41.24
00.14:42.59
00:14:43.68
00:14.44.87
00:14:45.97
00:14:47.92
00:14:50.08
00:14:50.47
00:14:52.05
00:14:53.32
00:14:59.3%
00:15:07.00
00:15:08.00
00:15:08.35
00:15:12.06
00:15:12.70
00:15:16.71
00:15:20.43
00:15:20.60
00:15:22.64
00:16:22.72
00:15:28.06

Printed: 8/28/2021 10:43:50 AM

West Noble MS

Wast Noble MS

Leo MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Wesltview MS

Woodlan MS

Garrett MS

Leo MS

Prairie Heights MS

DeKalb MS

Fremont MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
DeKalb MS

Qak Farm Montesson School
St. Vincent MS

Wawasee MS

Leo MS

Leo MS

DeKalb MS

Woodlan MS

Waestview MS

DeKalb MS

Garrett MS

West Noble MS

St. Vincent MS

Eastside MS

Westview MS

Garrett MS

St Charles/St, Jude MS

Leo M3

Woodlan MS

Prairie Heights MS

Qak Farm Montessori School
Garrett MS

Garrelt MS

LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
DeKalb MS

West Noble MS

Westview MS

Garrett M5

Prairie Heights MS

Career Academy South Bend
LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
Westview MS

Westview MS

St Vincent MS

DeKaib MS

Wawasee MS

Churubusco MS

Westview MS

Fremont MS

Lakeland MS

LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
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106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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140
141
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155
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Boys MS - 2021

1851
1743
1484
16511
1798
1854
1510
1079
1725
1728
1572
1693
1596
1744
1767
1483
1812
1083
1729
1526
1570
1439
1855
1508
1716
1850
1554
1697
1529
1544
1730
1562
1512
1661
1566
1482
1509
1577
1699
1695
1698
1727
1561
1519
1717
1078
1811
1077
1099
1462
1480
1813
1535
1534

Reminglon Helmuth
Trenton Hope

Jet Ruse

Nolan Davis

Benji Brace
Karsen Mast
William McCreery
Eli Stump
Anthony Linn
Marco Cavacini
Koen Hoslier
Kofltan Vaillancourt
Caden Christner
Miles Knepper
Nicholas Kleber
Korbyn McKean
Jacob Coals
Simeon Gard
Brendan James
Josiah Scantlen
Jake Thompson
Josiah Townsend
Collin Vandirgniff
Jackson Burley
Moah Barnes
Justin Miller
Gideon Burgo
Matthew Bloom
Jude Dornbush
Dante Mateo Maslin
Dylan Kovacs
Magnus Hill
Carder Davis
Ethan Polcsak
Josh Sprague
Hayden LaRowe
Gage Donaldson
Kyle VandeVelde
Will Schenkel
Jonas Mann
Matthew Bulanda
Joseph T Morlan
Gavin Clark
Christopher Thober
Tyler Morian

Noah Terrell
Andrew Kaiser
Thomas Doran
Jim DeGraw
Bailey Adame
Gavin Hoard

lan Zayago
Nathan Swank
Nicholas Wooldridge

6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th
6th
6th
8th
8th
ath
8th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th
8th
8th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
8th
6th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
ath
7th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th
il
ath
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th

00:15:28.67
00:15:34.01
00:15:43.40
00:15:44.80
00:15:45.89
00:15:48.86
00:15:49.60
00:15:49.66
00:15:50.20
00:15:54.01
00:15:54.76
00:16:08.02
00:16:10.41
00:16:10.74
00:16.12.04
00:16:14.49
00:16:17.34
00:16:17.53
00:16:20.91
00:16:21.20
00:16:28.09
00:16:29.26
00:16:41.64
00:16:44.32
00:16:52 30
00:16:52.89
00:16:56.56
00:17:02.05
00:17:04.57
00:17.05.84
00.17.06.85
00:17.07.36
00:17.08.21
00:17:17.32
00:17:27.43
00:17.32.05
00:17:36.35
00:17:36.91
00:17:45.61
00:17:53.76
00:18.02.49
00:18:04.87
00:18:38 44
00:18:54.55
00:19:10.83
00:19:50.68
00:20:22.00
00:20:36.42
00:20:38.98
00:20:57.13
00:20:59.61
00:21:28.54
00:21:28.83
00:21:33.01

Printed: 8/28/2021 10:43:50 AM

Westview MS

St. Vincent MS

DeKaib MS

Eastside MS

Wawasee MS
Westview MS

Eastside MS

Central Noble MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Lakeland MS

Prairie Heights MS

Leo MS

St Vincent MS

St. Vincent MS

DeKalb MS

West Noble MS

Central Noble MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Fremont MS

Lakeland MS

DeKalb MS

Wastview MS

Eastside MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Wastview MS

Garrelt MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Fremont MS

Garrett MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Harnifition MS

Eastside MS

Leo MS

Hamilition MS

DeKalb MS

Eastside MS
LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS
St Charles/St. Jude MS
Leo MS

St Charles/St. Jude MS
St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Harnilition MS

Fremont MS

St. Charles/St. Jude MS
Career Academy South Bend
West Noble MS

Career Academy South Bend
DeKalb MS

DeKalb MS

DeKaitb MS

West Noble MS

Garrett MS

Garrett MS
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161
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Boys MS - 2021

1492
1828
1762
1830
1505
1506
1494
1527
1449
1740
1726

Connor Clingan
Nico Hernandez
Max Cortezano
Miguel Pablo
Wyatlt Tolley
Cooper Kaiser
Tristan Orsi
Michael Fisher
Draven Westergren
Grayson Hope
Alek Gensic

8th 00:22:06.57
7th 00:22:17.31
7th 00:22:18.35
7th 00:22:20.17
6th 00:22:39.56
6th 00.22:50.02
8th 00:23:02.75
8th 00:23:14.28
6th 00:23:15.51
6th 00:24:01.59
8th 00:24.45.09

Printed: 8/28/2021 10:43:50 AM

DeKalb MS
Waest Noble MS
St. Vincent MS
West Noble MS
Easlside MS
Eastside MS
DeKalb MS
Fremont MS
DeKalb MS

St. Vincent MS
St. Charles/St, Jude MS
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27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Boys MS - 2021

Team Results
Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Westview MS 00:12:02.55 17 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1866 Daniel Yoder 00:11:11.09 1
2 3 1877 Noah Bontrager 00:11:16.02 3
3 1867 Carson Niccum 00:11:52.47 6
4 26 1879 Adrian Bontrager 00:12:56.46 23
5 27 1868 Austin Schlabach 00:12:56.71 24
6 44 1869 Jaryl Yoder 00:13:22.29 {39}
7 56 1878 Milan Miller 00:13:41.97 (49)
2 Wawasee MS 00:12:21.58 11 72
1 7 1789 JD Stoffel 00:11:56.72 7
2 (k! 1790 Mason Worrell 00:12:08.25 11
3 12 1799 Zack Kryder 00:12:10.81 12
4 18 1791 Ivan Waikel 00:12:32.74 16
5 29 1788 Grady Berkeypile 00:12:59.41 26
6 31 1802 Luke Stuckman 00:13:03.84 (28)
7 34 1801 Drew Yoder 00:13:08.22 (317)
3 LeoMS 00:12:43.22 14 109
Team Position Qverall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scorg
1 8 1663 Jiler Gould 00:11:56.89 8
2 15 1599 Cooper Abel 00:12:26.01 14
3 24 1597 Stewart Steidinger 00:12:49.04 22
4 32 1598 William Perkins 00:13:04.81 29
5 a1 1664 Nate Gustafson 00:13:19.36 36
6 51 1665 Sam Fowerbaugh 00:13:28.86 (44)
7 54 1660 Easton Callow 00:13:38.63 (47)
4 DeKalb MS 00:12:42.30 23 110
Team Position Ovorall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 1485 Corbin Smith 00:12:01.02 9
2 13 1487 Brady Vince 00:12:16.62 13
3 20 1497 Nolan Sonnenberg 00:12:40.55 18
4 37 1496 Caden Rice 00:13:11.20 33
5 42 1422 Jayden Harris 00:13:22.10 37
6 43 1486 Afex Stahi 00:13:22.26 (38)
7 45 1467 Tegan Mcinlire 00:13:24.46 (40)
5 West Noble MS 00:12:36.85 13 121
Team Position Qverall Position Bib# Name Chip Time $core
1 2 1843 Nathan Troxel 00:11:14.59 2
2 10 1842 Xavier Hofmeister 00:12:01.22 10
3 23 1831 Caleb Petersen 00:12:45.94 2
4 48 1829 Ben Sprague 00:13:26.97 43
5 52 1833 Anthony Castillo 00:13:35.54 45
6 53 1814 Greyson Ruch 00:13:37.49 (46)
7 76 1832 Daniel Trinklein 00:14:28.05 {58)
6 St Vincent MS 00:13:15.37 1 167
Team Position Overall Pogition Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1768 Michael Moran 00:11:45.72 4
2 21 1763 Isaac Sarrazine 00:12:43.19 19
Printed: 8/28/2021 10:43:50 AM Page: 2 of



27th Annual Panther Run Invitational Boys MS - 2021

3 33 1749 lIsaac Nielson 00:13:07.94 30
4 67 1764 Samuel Zehr 00:14:09.11 55
5 77 1746 Miles Clemens 00:14:30.88 59
6 98 1747 Jackson Luce 00:15:12.06 {69)
7 107 1743 Trenton Hope 00:15:34.01 (72)
7  St. Charles/St. Jude MS 00:13:17.78 17 183
Team Position Overall Pogjtion Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 1700 Sam Veerkamp 00:12:26.26 15
2 36 1701 Vincent Clauser 00:13:09.36 32
3 40 1704 Charles Sweensy 00:13:17.40 35
4 85 1703 Ethan Chenowith 00:13:39.71 48
5 63 1732 Max Furnas 00:13:56.19 53
6 81 1715 Louie Ley 00:14:37.48 (62)
7 114 1725 Anthony Linn 00:15:50.20 (75)
8 Woodlan MS 00:13:49.84 5 236
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 1894 Collin Klepper 00:12:58.84 25
2 47 1887 Nathan Culler 00:13:26.33 42
3 57 1893 Cooper McDaniel 00:13:42.58 50
4 72 1891 Kolten Conrad 00:14:20.56 56
5 83 1892 Caleb Palmer 00:14:40.89 63
9 Eastside MS 00:14:14.20 10 246
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1517 Andrew Strong 00:11:49.09 5
2 39 1507 Noah Dove 00:13:14.03 34
3 78 15616 Hunter Ellinger 00:14:33.46 60
4 109 1511 Nolan Davis 00:15:44.80 73
5 112 1510 William McCreery 00:15:49.60 74
[ 129 1508 Jackson Burisy 00:16:44.32 (77)
7 138 1512 Carder Davis 00:17:08.21 (79)
10 LAKEWOOD PARK CHRISTIAN MS 00:14:01.28 7 249
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time ore
1 22 1583 Garrett Black 00:12:45.87 20
2 46 1580 Zander Ritenour 00:13:25.23 4
3 64 1678 Jake Dulin 00:14:02.35 54
4 88 1581 Caden Rothhaar 00:14:45.97 66
5 95 1585 Caleh VandeVelde 00:15:07.00 68
6 105 1582 Jeffrey Flelcher 00:15:28.06 (71)
7 143 1577 RKyle VandeVelde 00:17:36.91 (80}
11  Garrett MS 00:14:07.95 1 260
Team Position QOveral| Position Bibf Name Chip Time Score
1 30 1551 Aiden Blotz 00:13:03.68 27
2 58 1553 Ryan Kochendorfer 00:13:50.75 51
3 75 1545 Kohen Smith 00:14:25.59 57
4 80 1532 Merek Malcolm 00:14:36.06 61
5 86 1550 Conner Boltz 00:14:43.68 64
6 87 1552 Wade Kirby 00:14:44.87 (65)
7 92 1533 Lance Squire 00:14:52.05 (67)
12 Fremont MS 00:15:04.23 7 293
Tgam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Tim Score
1 19 1528 Shaun Fansier 00:12:38.62 17
2 62 1530 Tristan Price 00:13:54.15 52
Printed: 8/28/2021 10:43:50 AM Poge: 3 of 8
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~N O ;e

103
125
134
149
167

1518
1526
1629
1519
1527

Jonah Towers
Josiah Scantlen
Jude Dornbush
Christopher Thober
Michael Fisher

Printed: 8/28/2021 10:43:50 AM

00:15:22.64
00:16:21.20
00:17:04.57
00:18:54.55
00:23:14.28

70

76

78
{81)
(82)
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